SCCU Under 14 / U1700 reserves games

Including Excluding
Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Foo, Farrell Khoi Tza ichmond 400 11 100% 100%
Reserves

Tagg, George Sussex Reserves 400 2 2 100% 100%

Gomez, Magnus Sussex Reserves 400 2 2 100% 100%

Molina, Tan Richmond 400 2 2 100% 100%
Reserves

Ponsudhahar, Adit  Surrey Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%

Pack, Edgar Sussex Reserves 400 2 2 100% 100%

Ewart, Thomas Richmond 400 2 2 100% 100%
Reserves

Townsend, Max Middlesex 1643 11 100% 100%
Reserves

Aljrojo—Garcia, Richmond 930 9 9 100% 100%

Nicolas Reserves

Kirbay, Batu Richmond 1583 11 100% 100%
Reserves

Liu, Andrew Richmond 400 11 100% 100%
Reserves

Fenton, Frederick ~ Mhddlesex 400 11 100% 100%
Reserves

Keen, Leia Surrey Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%

Prasad, Shaivi Middlesex 0 0 0 100% 0%
Reserves

Bunbich, laroslay ~ ichmond 1583 1 1 100% 100%
Reserves

Bernard, Gabriel ?Chmond 779 a5 90% 90%

eserves
Trivedi, Rajvi Surrey Reserves 1369 1% 2 75% 75%
Lin, William rchmond 730 1 2 75% 75%
eserves

Trivedi, Aarav Surrey Reserves 200 1% 2 75% 75%

Cheriyath, Advay Surrey Reserves 528 1 2 66.67% 50%

. Middlesex o o
Jagadish, Jayadeep Reserves 590 1 2 66.67% 50%
Ding, Yihua Kent Reserves 0 Yo 1 50% 50%
Bhaskar, Achyut Surrey Reserves 1047 Y 1 50% 50%
Dane, James Surrey Reserves 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Bhandari, Swechha Kent Reserves 0 1 2 50% 50%
Bhatia, Jai Surrey Reserves 613 0 1 50% 0%
Amadeu, Luca Richmond 1258 o1 50% 50%

Reserves
Carpenter, Emily Kent Reserves 212 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Ritchie, Dominique ~ ichmond 286 13 33.33% 33.33%

Reserves



Name
Pratt, George
Doepke, Nicolas

Martinez, Nicolas
Astbury, Tom
Anand, Rithesh

Bennett, Ella

Hawkins, Maximilian

Heiasvand, Daria

Batkhuu, Anujin
Singh, Aarush

Win Lemmers, Olivier

Kalepalli, Harshil

Team

Middlesex
Reserves

Middlesex
Reserves

Richmond
Reserves

Kent Reserves

Richmond
Reserves

Kent Reserves
Kent Reserves

Middlesex
Reserves

Richmond
Reserves

Surrey Reserves

Richmond
Reserves

Surrey Reserves

Performance Score Games

480

815

89
718
212

347
595

664

212
17

920
675

Yo

o o o o o o

o o O O

Including
Defaults

16.67%
16.67%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

16.67%
16.67%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%



