## SCCU Under 14 / U1700 reserves games

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Foo, Farrell Khoi Tza	Richmond Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Tagg, George	Sussex Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Gomez, Magnus	Sussex Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Molina, Ian	Richmond Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Ponsudhahar, Adit	Surrey Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Pack, Edgar	Sussex Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Ewart, Thomas	Richmond Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Townsend, Max	Middlesex Reserves	1643	1	1	100%	100%
Arrojo-Garcia, Nicolas	Richmond Reserves	930	2	2	100%	100%
Kirbay, Batu	Richmond Reserves	1583	1	1	100%	100%
Liu, Andrew	Richmond Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Fenton, Frederick	Middlesex Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Keen, Leia	Surrey Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Prasad, Shaivi	Middlesex Reserves	0	0	0	100%	0%
Bunbich, Iaroslav	Richmond Reserves	1583	1	1	100%	100%
Bernard, Gabriel	Richmond Reserves	779	4½	5	90%	90%
Trivedi, Rajvi	Surrey Reserves	1369	1½	2	75%	75%
Lin, William	Richmond Reserves	730	1½	2	75%	75%
Trivedi, Aarav	Surrey Reserves	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Cheriyath, Advay	Surrey Reserves	528	1	2	66.67%	50%
Jagadish, Jayadeep	Middlesex Reserves	590	1	2	66.67%	50%
Ding, Yihua	Kent Reserves	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Bhaskar, Achyut	Surrey Reserves	1047	1/2	1	50%	50%
Dane, James	Surrey Reserves	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Bhandari, Swechha	Kent Reserves	0	1	2	50%	50%
Bhatia, Jai	Surrey Reserves	613	0	1	50%	0%
Amadeu, Luca	Richmond Reserves	1258	1/2	1	50%	50%
Carpenter, Emily	Kent Reserves	212	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Ritchie, Dominique	Richmond Reserves	286	1	3	33.33%	33.33%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Pratt, George	Middlesex Reserves	480	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Doepke, Nicolas	Middlesex Reserves	815	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Martinez, Nicolas	Richmond Reserves	89	0	2	0%	0%
Astbury, Tom	Kent Reserves	718	0	2	0%	0%
Anand, Rithesh	Richmond Reserves	212	0	2	0%	0%
Bennett, Ella	Kent Reserves	347	0	4	0%	0%
Hawkins, Maximilian	Kent Reserves	595	0	1	0%	0%
Heiasvand, Daria	Middlesex Reserves	664	0	3	0%	0%
Batkhuu, Anujin	Richmond Reserves	212	0	2	0%	0%
Singh, Aarush	Surrey Reserves	17	0	2	0%	0%
Win Lemmers, Olivier	Richmond Reserves	920	0	1	0%	0%
Kalepalli, Harshil	Surrey Reserves	675	0	1	0%	0%